
California Rangers 6-13-20

ALIAS CAT
TOTAL STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 STAGE 6

Time R M Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R
1 Molly Magoo L Senior 139.95 9 0 21.52 21.52 3.0024.20 24.20 1.0025.07 25.07 1.0025.79 25.79 1.0019.08 19.08 1.0024.29 24.29 2.00
2 Rum Walker Silver Senior 157.49 24 2 21.45 21.45 2.0026.23 1 31.23 8.0027.57 27.57 2.0025.46 1 30.46 6.0021.64 21.64 3.0025.14 25.14 3.00
3 Wolf Taylor 49er 164.84 26 3 20.91 20.91 1.0030.75 2 40.75 14.0029.78 29.78 4.0026.83 26.83 2.0018.10 1 23.10 4.0023.47 23.47 1.00
4 Tully Mars Gunfighter 170.56 34 4 25.26 25.26 4.0020.04 1 25.04 3.0027.91 27.91 3.0030.32 30.32 5.0019.94 1 24.94 8.0027.09 2 37.09 11.00
5 Sutter Lawman Elder Statesman 183.03 43 4 23.92 1 28.92 7.0025.04 1 30.04 5.0034.43 1 39.43 10.0028.69 28.69 3.0024.32 1 29.32 14.0026.63 26.63 4.00
6 Pancho Sin Lefty Cowboy 185.01 39 1 21.69 1 26.69 5.0024.70 24.70 2.0037.38 37.38 6.0036.03 36.03 8.0026.22 26.22 11.0033.99 33.99 7.00
7 Marlin Schofield 49er 196.25 52 1 29.42 29.42 8.0029.11 29.11 4.0038.56 38.56 8.0030.09 30.09 4.0024.60 1 34.60 20.0029.47 1 34.47 8.00
8 Mudville Elder Statesman 206.61 57 3 27.79 1 32.79 13.0037.92 37.92 13.0036.68 36.68 5.0035.43 2 45.43 16.0023.93 23.93 5.0029.86 29.86 5.00
9 KB Pistolero Senior 210.04 65 0 31.94 31.94 12.0030.46 30.46 6.0047.40 47.40 17.0036.03 36.03 8.0025.62 25.62 9.0038.59 38.59 13.00

10 Napa Sidewinder Silver Senior 217.37 73 2 35.31 35.31 16.0032.43 1 37.43 12.0041.88 41.88 13.0035.40 35.40 7.0026.16 26.16 10.0036.19 1 41.19 15.00
11 Slo Mo Steph L 49er 219.63 70 5 28.46 28.46 6.0029.34 1 34.34 11.0043.53 43.53 14.0035.21 1 40.21 12.0024.69 24.69 7.0033.40 3 48.40 20.00
12 Footloose Phil Silver Senior 221.76 76 2 31.62 31.62 11.0031.68 2 41.68 15.0047.94 47.94 18.0037.30 37.30 10.0027.38 27.38 13.0035.84 35.84 9.00
13 Juss Slim Silver Senior 224.57 78 8 27.49 3 42.49 19.0023.51 2 33.51 10.0038.17 38.17 7.0030.97 2 40.97 13.0021.39 1 31.39 17.0033.04 1 38.04 12.00
14 Hop Head Doug Gunfighter 233.02 74 4 30.56 30.56 10.0030.71 30.71 7.0046.74 1 51.74 20.0039.43 2 1 59.43 21.0024.01 24.01 6.0031.57 1 36.57 10.00
15 Boss Hayes Silver Senior 238.96 76 5 30.20 30.20 9.0045.26 4 65.26 23.0039.22 39.22 9.0037.04 1 42.04 14.0029.60 29.60 15.0032.64 32.64 6.00
16 Cordite FC Gunfighter 243.54 81 9 30.07 1 35.07 14.0035.78 1 1 50.78 18.0036.84 1 41.84 12.0031.27 4 51.27 18.0020.96 20.96 2.0033.62 2 43.62 17.00
17 Lady Gambler L Senior 248.66 92 7 31.07 1 36.07 17.0031.95 31.95 9.0046.54 46.54 15.0039.50 5 64.50 23.0027.24 27.24 12.0037.36 1 42.36 16.00
18 Sage Drifter 49er 267.19 107 7 37.08 3 52.08 23.0036.80 1 41.80 16.0040.18 40.18 11.0041.00 3 56.00 20.0028.24 1 38.24 23.0038.89 38.89 14.00
19 Banjo Kim Senior 268.97 112 2 40.34 40.34 18.0038.79 1 43.79 17.0055.51 55.51 22.0042.92 42.92 15.0034.16 34.16 19.0047.25 1 52.25 21.00
20 Napa Belle L Silver Senior 275.58 112 6 38.68 1 43.68 20.0044.16 2 54.16 20.0048.88 48.88 19.0038.13 38.13 11.0031.59 31.59 18.0044.14 3 59.14 24.00
21 Grizzly Peak Jake Sr Duelist 292.13 118 11 35.25 35.25 15.0040.61 5 65.61 24.0047.36 47.36 16.0041.59 4 61.59 22.0033.22 1 38.22 22.0039.10 1 44.10 19.00
22 Abilene Drifter Sr Gunfighter 299.83 122 5 46.18 1 51.18 22.0048.66 1 53.66 19.0057.37 57.37 23.0043.14 2 53.14 19.0030.21 30.21 16.0049.27 1 54.27 23.00
23 Irish Cody Cowboy 310.25 127 6 46.61 1 56.61 25.0040.87 1 1 55.87 21.0053.76 53.76 21.0039.23 2 49.23 17.0031.13 2 1 51.13 25.0038.65 1 43.65 18.00
24 Sweet Cream L Silver Senior 353.15 137 17 47.13 1 52.13 24.0043.06 2 1 63.06 22.0055.99 3 70.99 24.0039.91 7 74.91 24.0032.88 1 37.88 21.0039.18 3 54.18 22.00
25 Galena Gal L Senior 409.91 145 11 45.14 45.14 21.0050.91 3 65.91 25.0076.32 4 96.32 25.0084.27 3 99.27 25.0041.34 41.34 24.0056.93 1 61.93 25.00
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